

CNR-WBUD05-002158 2023

M.A.C. Case No. 437 of 2023

Order No : 16

Dated 21.01.2026

Today is fixed for framing of issue.

Issues are framed in separate sheet and the same is kept with the record.

To : 20.03.2026 for evidence.

D/C by me,

Judge, MACC

Judge, M.A.C.C.
FTC-1, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.
JO Code WB-00688