

WBUD050021582023

M A C C/437/2023

19

15.07.2026

Today is fixed for further evidence of PW1.

No step taken by the parties.

None appares and none move.

The local Bar Association has taken a resolution not to pass any adverse order.

To **05.09.2026** for further evidence of PW1.

Judge, M.A.C.C.
FTC-1, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.
JO Code WB-00786